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Meeting Agenda 

QU Academic Program Review and Curriculum Enhancement Committee (APR&CE) 
    

Date of Meeting:  Thursday, October 30, 2014 
Time of Meeting:  08:00 – 10:00 AM 
Meeting No: 2 
Meeting Location: Executive Meeting Room, Administration Building, 3rd Floor 
1. Purpose of Meeting  
Discussing Proposals Submitted to the Committee for Review and Recommendation 

2. Attendees 
Name Department/Division/Role E-mail Phone 

Dr. Adel Cherif AVP Academic Planning & QA / chair acherif@qu.edu.qa 4403 4007 
Dr. Adam Fadlalla Assoc. Dean for Acad. Aff., CBE, member fadlalla@qu.edu.qa 4403 5070 
Dr. Adel Gastli  Assoc. Dean for Acad. Aff., CENG, member adel.gastli@qu.edu.qa 4403 4232 
Dr. Clayton Keller Coordinator Master Special Ed. CEDU, member clay.keller@qu.edu.qa 4403 5228 
Dr. Hassan Abdel-Aziz Assoc. Dean Acad. Aff., CAS, member hassan.aziz@qu.edu.qa  4403 4783 
Dr. Maha Al-Hendawi Director of CCP & FP, member maha.alhendawi@qu.edu.qa 4403 4043 
Dr. Mahroof Athambawa Assistant Professor, CSIS, member mahroofa@qu.edu.qa 4403 4434 
Mr. Sean Dollman AVP, VPSA, member  sean.dollman@qu.edu.qa 4403 3707 
Dr. Sherief Khalifa Assoc. Dean for Acad. Aff., Pharmacy, member sherief@qu.edu.qa 4403 5561 
Dr Steven Wright  Assoc. Dean Planning & QA, CAS, member swright@qu.edu.qa 4403 6520 
Dr. Yaser Khalaileh Assoc. Dean for Acad. Aff., CLAW, member khalaileh@qu.edu.qa 4403 5277 
3. Detailed Meeting Agenda  

 
→ Follow up on Previous Committee Meeting 
 
→ Program Restructuring Proposal:  

- The Management Information Systems Program Restructuring Proposal 
 

→ Graduate Programs Related Policies: 
- Admission 
- Graduation 
- Master Level Degree Requirements 
- PhD Level Degree Requirements 

 
→ Discuss Curriculum Enhancement Proposals: 

- CBE: Update Registration Restrictions for CBE Major Required Courses 
- CAS: Update Prerequisite for the MATS 540 course 

 
→ Fast Track Curriculum Enhancement Proposals: 

- CAS: Update Prerequisite for the CHEM 351 course 
 
→ Additional Topics 
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